Thursday
12:30
1:45
3:00
4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00

Friday
12:30
1:45
3:00
4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00

Saturday
8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45
1:00
2:15
3:30

Varsity Gym
Caprock v Gruver
Spearman v Perryton JV
Gruver 9th v Perryton 9th
Pampa v Gruver
Panhandle v Gruver
Perryton JV v Caprock
Fritch v Spearman

Varsity Gym
West Texas v Panhandle
Spearman v Caprock
Spearman v Perryton 9th
Pampa v Perryton JV
Perryton JV v West Texas
Spearman v Gruver
Gruver 9th v Spearman

Varsity Gym
Canadian v Perryton JV
Caprock v Pampa
Fritch v Gruver 9th
Gruver v Perryton JV
Gruver v Canadian
Spearman v Pampa
Spearman v Booker

Spearman JV Tournament

JV Gym
Perryton 9th v West Texas
Booker v Fritch

Booker v Fritch

Perryton 9th v Fritch
Canadian v West Texas
Booker v West Texas
Perryton 9th v Booker

JV Gym
Gruver v Perryton JV
Stratford v Fritch
Booker v Gruver 9th
Perryton 9th v Booker
Panhandle v Canadian
Stratford v West Texas

JV Gym
Perryton 9th v Fritch
Perryton 9th v Stratford
West Texas v Gruver
West Texas vs Fritch
Perryton JV v Panhandle
Booker v Stratford

*First team listed will wear white and be home.

Boys
Girls

Pool A
Spearman
Booker
Perryton 9th
Gruver 9th
Fritch

Pool B
Panhandle
Canadian
Perryton JV
Gruver
West Texas

Girls Locker Rooms

Varsity Gym

8th grade G bathroom

Officals

JV Gym

Elem G bathroom

JH girls

1st team listed
2nd team listed

1st team listed
2nd team listed

Boys Locker Rooms

Varsity gym

8th grade Bathroom
7th grade locker

JV Gym

8th grade locker
Elem B bathroom

1st team listed
2nd team listed

1st team listed
2nd team listed



