	Spearman JV Tour	nament		
			*First team listed will we	ear white and be home.
Thursday	Varsity Gym	JV Gym		
12:30	Caprock v Gruver	Perryton 9th v West Texas	Boys	
	Spearman v Perryton JV	Booker v Fritch	Girls	
3:00	Gruver 9th v Perryton 9th	Booker v Fritch		
4:15	Pampa v Gruver	Perryton 9th v Fritch	Pool A	Pool B
5:30	Panhandle v Gruver	Canadian v West Texas	Spearman	Panhandle
6:45	Perryton JV v Caprock	Booker v West Texas	Booker	Canadian
8:00	Fritch v Spearman	Perryton 9th v Booker	Perryton 9th	Perryton JV
			Gruver 9th	Gruver
			Fritch	West Texas
	V 11 0			
Friday	Varsity Gym	JV Gym	Girls Locker	Rooms
	West Texas v Panhandle	Gruver v Perryton JV	Varsity Gym	
	Spearman v Caprock	Stratford v Fritch	8th grade G bathroom	1st team listed
	Spearman v Perryton 9th	Booker v Gruver 9th	Officals	2nd team listed
	Pampa v Perryton JV	Perryton 9th v Booker		
	Perryton JV v West Texas	Panhandle v Canadian	JV Gym	
6:45	Spearman v Gruver	Stratford v West Texas	Elem G bathroom	1st team listed
8:00	Gruver 9th v Spearman		JH girls	2nd team listed
Saturday	Varsity Gym	JV Gym	Boys Locker	Rooms
8:00	Canadian v Perryton JV	Perryton 9th v Fritch		
9:15	Caprock v Pampa	Perryton 9th v Stratford	Varsity gym	
10:30	Fritch v Gruver 9th	West Texas v Gruver	8th grade Bathroom	1st team listed
11:45	Gruver v Perryton JV	West Texas vs Fritch	7th grade locker	2nd team listed
1:00	Gruver v Canadian	Perryton JV v Panhandle		
2:15	Spearman v Pampa	Booker v Stratford	JV Gym	
3:30	Spearman v Booker		8th grade locker	1st team listed
			Elem B bathroom	2nd team listed